DATE

SUNDAY
7/22/18

MONDAY
7/23/18

TUESDAY
7/24/18

WEDNESDAY
7/25/18

THURSDAY
7/26/18

FRIDAY
7/27/18

START

3:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM

8:15 AM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM

8:15 AM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM

8:15 AM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM

8:15 AM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM

8:15 AM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
4:00 PM

AQUATIC ECOLOGY & FISHERIES ITINERARY

END

4:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM

9:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM

9:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM

9:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM

9:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM

9:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
4:00 PM

ACTIVITY

Resident Check In
Dinner

Ice Breakers

Fire Drill
Sherman Park
Downtime

Lights Out

Commuters: Check In/Residents: Breakfast
Intro & Overview of Aquatic Ecosystems
Lunch

Monocle Lake

Commuters: Check Out/Residents: Downtime
Dinner

S.A.C./Pool/Rock Climbing Wall

Games in Peacock Cove

Downtime

Lights Out

Commuters: Check In/Residents: Breakfast
Monocle Lake

Lunch

In Lab: Thermocline, lake layers, water quality
Commuters: Check Out/Residents: Downtime
Dinner

Photo Scavenger Hunt

Edventure Games

Downtime

Lights Out

Commuters: Check In/Residents: Breakfast
Little Munuscong

Lunch

Charlotte River- Beach Siene.

In Lab - Fish Anatomy/Ecology
Commuters: Check Out/Residents: Downtime
Dinner

Downtown/Soo Locks

Games in Peacock Cove

Downtime

Lights Out

Commuters: Check In/Residents: Breakfast
Pendills Creek

Lunch

Tour Of Hatcheries

Commuters: Check Out/Residents: Downtime
Dinner

Big Pines Beach

Downtime

Lights Out

Commuters: Check In/Residents: Breakfast
In Lab - Insect ID & Prepare Presentations
Lunch

In Lab - Presentations

Check Out

LOCATION

Brady Hall
Quarterdeck
Cisler Center
Brady Hall
Sherman Park
Brady Hall
Brady Hall

Quarterdeck
Crawford Hall
Quarterdeck
Field

Brady Hall
Quarterdeck
Norris Center
Cisler Center
Brady Hall
Brady Hall

Quarterdeck
Field

Field
Crawford Hall
Brady Hall
Quarterdeck
LSSU Campus
Cisler Center
Brady Hall
Brady Hall

Quarterdeck
Field

Field

Charlotte River
Crawford Hall
Brady Hall
Quarterdeck
Downtown SSM
Cisler Center
Brady Hall
Brady Hall

Quarterdeck
Field

Field

Field

Brady Hall
Quarterdeck
Big Pines
Brady Hall
Brady Hall

Quarterdeck
Classroom/Field
Quarterdeck
Classroom/Field
Brady Hall

*ACTIVITIES SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO WEATHER

RESPONISBLE PERSON

Counselors
Evening Counselors
Evening Counselors
Evening Counselors
Evening Counselors
Dorm Counselors
Dorm Counselors

Dorm Counselors
Jess Wesolek

Jess Wesolek

Jess Wesolek
Evening Counselors
Evening Counselors
Evening Counselors
Evening Counselors
Dorm Counselors
Dorm Counselors

Dorm Counselors
Jess Wesolek
Jess Wesolek

Nathan Slate/Dr. Moerke

Evening Counselors
Evening Counselors
Evening Counselors
Evening Counselors
Dorm Counselors
Dorm Counselors

Dorm Counselors
Jess Wesolek

Jess Wesolek

Jess Wesolek

Jess Wesolek
Evening Counselors
Evening Counselors
Evening Counselors
Evening Counselors
Dorm Counselors
Dorm Counselors

Dorm Counselors
Jess Wesolek

Jess Wesolek

Jess Wesolek
Evening Counselors
Evening Counselors
Evening Counselors
Dorm Counselors
Dorm Counselors

Dorm Counselors
Jess Wesolek
Jess Wesolek
Jess Wesolek
Counselors



